











# MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY ADOPTED BUDGET

Fiscal Year 2022/2023

## MBA DEBT SERVICE

### 2020 Lease Revenue Bond Debt Schedule

Purpose: City Hall construction  
Date of issuance: 24-Nov-20  
Length: 30 years  
Interest rate: 4% coupon - TIC 2.8946%  
Original issuance: \$31,310,000

Debt service requirements to maturity, including interest:

<u>Year ending June 30</u>	<u>Principal</u>	<u>Interest</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Balance Due</u>
2022	-	1,252,400	1,252,400	31,310,000
2023	585,000	1,240,700	1,825,700	30,725,000
2024	605,000	1,216,900	1,821,900	30,120,000
2025	630,000	1,192,200	1,822,200	29,490,000
2026	660,000	1,166,400	1,826,400	28,830,000
2027	685,000	1,139,500	1,824,500	28,145,000
2028	715,000	1,111,500	1,826,500	27,430,000
2029	740,000	1,082,400	1,822,400	26,690,000
2030	770,000	1,052,200	1,822,200	25,920,000
2031-2040	9,680,000	8,559,000	18,239,000	16,240,000
2041-2050	14,450,000	3,795,800	18,245,800	1,790,000
2051	1,790,000	35,800	1,825,800	-
	<u>31,310,000</u>	<u>22,844,800</u>	<u>54,154,800</u>	